
 

Spring 2017 Colloquium Schedule 
 Saunders 624 at 2:30-4:00  

 
         
   Date      Speaker                     Title 
 

 
Friday, February 10, 2017 Monique Mironesco Workshop on best strategies for online teaching 
 

Friday, February 17, 2017 Chad Shomura Decolonizing Home: Settler Affects and the Matter of Hawai’i 
 

Friday, March 3, 2017                  Giordano Nanni  TBA 
 

Friday, March 10, 2017 Alexander Hirsch Photographing Afterness: Experimenting with Potentiality in Memorial Aesthetics 
 

Friday, March 17, 2017 Elizabeth Anker TBA 
 Matthew Scherer  
 

Friday, March 24, 2017 Myungji Yang Teaching Workshop  
 

Friday, April 7, 2017 Gitte DuPlessis A chapter of her dissertation, “Microbial Geopolitics” 
 
Friday, April 14, 2017 Myungji Yang Job Market Preparation 
 

Friday, April 21, 2017 Heather Frey Graduate Student Panel 
  Aubrey Yee 
 Mary Tuti Baker 
  
 Manfred Henningsen 
Friday, April 28, 2017 Ehito Kimura “The Years of Living Dangerously Populist Politics in America and the World” 
 Colin Moore 
 Myungji Yang 
  
 

Friday, May 5, 2017 Katharina Heyer Culminating Experience 10:30am-12pm 
 

 


